REVOLUTION

CORNER MODULE

SNV

W

ASSENMBLY MANUAL

REVCOGL / REVCOMA
LIMITED 5-YEAR WARRANTY

Read and save the manual for future reference.

Assemble your barbecue immediately. Missing or damaged parts
should be claimed within 30 days of purchase.

For product inquiries, parts, warranty and troubleshooting
support, please call 1300 659 489.

www.colemanbbqgs.com.au .

Manua Revision #: 2023.09.15 EK



HEAVY ARTICLE NEEDS 2 TO LIFT

THIS MANUAL MUST REMAIN WITH THE PRODUCT AT ALL TIMES

To ORDER non-warranty replacement parts or accessories,
or to register your warranty, please visit us on the web at
www.colemanbbqgs.com.au

A CAUTION

Sharp edges. Wear gloves when
assembling your barbecue.

A\ CAUTION
It is recommended that you carefully
read and adhere to all safety
statements, assembly instructions,
and care to directions prior to
undertaking any assembly or cooking
tasks.

AAWARNING
Do not store or use gasoline, vapours,
or any other flammable liquids in the
vicinity of this appliance.

CONTACT CALL CENTRE IF ANY PARTS ARE MISSING
1300 659 489



PARTS LIST FOR REVCOGL / REVCOMA




EXPLODED DIAGRAM FOR REVCOGL/REVCOMA

ASSEMBLY PARTS

REVCOGL REVCOMA
NO. | DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTY
REVCO01002AU | REVCO01002AU
1 Top shelf \—/ 1
REVC0O02002AU | REVCO03002AU
2 Left tripod % 1
REVCO02003AU | REVCO03003AU
3 | Right tripod A 1
REVCO02004AU | REVCOO03004AU
4 Front panel 1
—
SRT2018018 SRT2018018
A M6*12 3
SRT2018013 SRT2018013
B M4*12 24
SRT2018019 SRT2018019
—
C M6 Nut u 3
AN i
SRT2018020 SRT2018020
D M6*16 Waser — 9




Installation guide 1

NO. | DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTY
2 Left tripod /'\ 1
B M4*12 M 3




Installation guide 2

NO. | DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTY

3 Right tripod /\ 1

B M4*12 W 3




Installation guide 3

NO. DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTY
4 Front panel 1
B M4*12 6




Installation guide 4

NO. DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTY
1 Top shelf 1
B M4*12 6

Bottom-Up View




Installation guide 5

NO.

DESCRIPTION

IMAGE

QTY

M4*12

Bottom-Up View




Installation guide 6

NO. DESCRIPTION QTY
B M4*12 3
D M6*16 Waser 3

Bottom-Up View




Installation guide 7

NO. DESCRIPTION IMAGE QTY
A M6*12 @ 3
C M6 Nut @ 3

D M6*16 Waser e 6

Bottom-Up View




©2023 The Coleman Company, Inc.

Coleman®, .Ca;emma and.% are registered trademarks

of The Coleman Company, Inc. used under license.

www.colemanbbgs.com.au



